LinkSA

Your country bus

MURRAY BRIDGE Dial a Ride

Flexible door to door service to anywhere in the township area of Murray Bridge
Wheelchair accessible vehicle is available - please advise if needed

Operates Monday to Friday 9.00 AM to 5.00 PM

(NB: No Service on Public Holidays)

Pre-booked service
Allow approximately 15 to 30 minutes for pick up

Prams and shopping welcome

Route 1200 - Murray Bridge Central (Dial a Ride)

First AM Service AM
Murray Bridge, Maurice Rd 8.16
Murray Bridge, Woolworths 'Green' Standen St 8.21
Murray Bridge, Finch Road 8.25
Murray Bridge, Robin Street 8.27
Murray Bridge, Owl Drive 8.30
Murray Bridge, Darling Avenue 8.36
Murray Bridge, Homburg Drive 8.40
Murray Bridge, Fraser Avenue 8.42
Murray Bridge, Gail Crescent 8.44
Murray Bridge, Mulgundawah Road/Hill Street 8.46
Murray Bridge, Civic Centre 8.50
Murray Bridge, Woolworths Complex "Green", Standen St 9.00

Service continues from Murray Bridge Information Centre to Woolworths Complex "Green",
Standen St on the hour between 9.00am and 5.00pm

Please note that no service operates between 12 noon & 1.00pm

Effective | 16 October 2017

Telephone Toll Free 1800 227 576 for bookings

www.linksa.com.au
Please contact our office or visit our website for more details.



http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/
http://www.linksa.com.au/

	RTE 1200 MBGE DAR 151017

